Systems
Technical
Publication
SERVOSTAR® 600
with Kollmorgen GOLDLINE®Xt
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099

20 - 20.0 amps
KOLLMORGEN • Radford, Virginia • 1-800-77 SERVO 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Kollmorgen GOLD LINE XT and SERVOSTAR 600
Model Number Description
External Regen Resistors (in housing): BAR-250 250 watts
BAR-500 500 watts
BAR-1500 1500 watts
Communication Cables: A-97251-004 RS-232 (9 pin) communication cable
A-SR6Y Y- adapter cable with 5 DB9 connectors for connecting PC
up to 4 drives, includes termination
Motor-Drive Cable Set: CS-SS-RHG2HE-xx For use with S603-S610
(power cable & resolver cable) CS-SS-RHG1HE-xx For use with S614-S620
Motor- Mating Connector Kit: CKT-T3A-SRE Power plug & resolver plug; with crimp style pins
MT C 5 0 4 A 1 - R 1 C 1 - xxx
Goldline XT Series Sequential Specials
- omit for standard product
Brake Option
- omit if no brake Sealing Option
B - 90 VDC electrically released brake 1 - Standard IP65 with shaft seal
(requires external brake control) 2 - IP67 with shaft seal
C - 24 VDC electrically released brake 3 - Std sealing without shaft seal
(for control directly by the SERVOSTAR® 600)
Connection Option
Frame Size C - right angle, rotatable connectors
3 - 90 mm D - right angle, rotatable connectors
5 - 130 mm with CE compliant mating plugs
7 - 175 mm
Shaft & Mounting Configuration
Voltage Rating 1 - XT30: NEMA 100 metric
0 - 230 VAC XT50 & XT70: straight shaft with key
2 - XT30: NEMA 34
Stack Length 3 - XT50 & XT70: tapered shaft
2 - short
4 - medium Feedback
6 - long R- single speed resolver
8 - xlong (XT30 only)
Rotor Inertia
Winding 1 - minimum inertia
A - XT30, XT50, & XT70 2 - maximum inertia (XT50 & XT70 only)
B - XT30 & XT50 only
C - XT70 only
Note: XT Series motors are available with modified mechanicals including special shafts and keyways.
Contact the Kollmorgen Customer Support Network (1-800-77 SERVO) for more information.
SERVOSTAR 600
Kollmorgen GOLD LINE® XT
see system Summary
Table (page 22)
Accessories
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Kollmorgen Sales Offices
E-mail:  servo@kollmorgen.com
Internet:  http://www.kollmorgen.com
Motion Technologies Group
1-800-77 SERVO
E-mail:  servo@kollmorgen.com
Americas Europe & Middle East